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800m Men

Final Start Time:  16:25

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 BOSSE Pierre Ambroise FRA 11 MAY 1992 5 1:47.14

2 RUDOLF Zan SLO 9 MAY 1993 2 1:47.73 PB
3 ROGESTEDT Johan SWE 27 JAN 1993 6 1:47.88

4 KILIÇ Halit TUR 1 MAR 1992 1 1:47.90 PB

5 HERRIAU Benjamin FRA 17 FEB 1992 3 1:49.36
6 BURIAN Miroslav CZE 9 AUG 1992 4 1:50.25

7 KEBRON Quentin BEL 20 AUG 1992 7 1:51.26

8 ESTÉVEZ Alejandro ESP 21 JAN 1992 8 1:52.31

Intermediate times: 400m 52.16 BOSSE Pierre Ambroise (FRA)
600m 1:19.18 BOSSE Pierre Ambroise (FRA)

Decathlon

1500m Men - Decathlon Start Time:  18:30

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 MAYER Kevin FRA 10 FEB 1992 3 4:25.23 776
2 SALURI Karl-Robert EST 6 AUG 1993 1 4:30.12 PB744

3 BRUGGER Matthias GER 6 AUG 1992 6 4:34.10 718

4 MAUGEIN Maxime FRA 27 SEP 1992 1 4:36.80 701
5 DARKO Pesic MNE 30 NOV 1992 8 4:39.20 PB685

6 SUAREZ Jorge ESP 23 JUL 1992 7 4:40.12 680

7 RUDNEV Pavel RUS 26 OCT 1992 11 4:40.60 PB677
8 PITTOMILS Nils BEL 18 JUL 1992 12 4:40.82 675

9 REBL Matthias AUT 12 AUG 1993 3 4:41.52 671

10 JACOBS Mark NED 20 APR 1992 8 4:43.49 PB658
11 BROEDERS Arne BEL 11 MAY 1993 5 4:45.52 646

12 HOCK Johannes GER 24 MAR 1992 4 4:46.39 PB641

13 ROE Martin NOR 1 APR 1992 7 4:47.55 PB634
14 KLINK Steffen GER 3 FEB 1992 9 4:48.85 626

15 HASSI Juuso FIN 4 APR 1993 10 4:48.97 625

16 KREGERS Reinis LAT 22 JAN 1992 2 4:49.50 PB622
17 ALBERTO Dominik SUI 28 APR 1992 2 5:06.02 526

18 STANELIS Arnoldas LTU 1 SEP 1992 6 5:07.69 516

19 KOPEYKIN Alexander RUS 4 JAN 1992 5 5:11.93 493
SPIRYN Aliaksei BLR 3 JUN 1992 4 DNS

Decathlon

1500m Men - Decathlon Heat 1/2 Start Time:  18:30

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 MAUGEIN Maxime FRA 27 SEP 1992 1 4:36.80 701
2 DARKO Pesic MNE 30 NOV 1992 8 4:39.20 PB685

3 SUAREZ Jorge ESP 23 JUL 1992 7 4:40.12 680

4 REBL Matthias AUT 12 AUG 1993 3 4:41.52 671
5 BROEDERS Arne BEL 11 MAY 1993 5 4:45.52 646

6 ALBERTO Dominik SUI 28 APR 1992 2 5:06.02 526

7 STANELIS Arnoldas LTU 1 SEP 1992 6 5:07.69 516
SPIRYN Aliaksei BLR 3 JUN 1992 4 DNS

Intermediate times: 400m 1:11.83 REBL Matthias (AUT)
800m 2:28.54 REBL Matthias (AUT)

1200m 3:44.44 MAUGEIN Maxime (FRA)
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Decathlon Decathlon

1500m Men - Decathlon Heat 2/2 Start Time:  18:40

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 MAYER Kevin FRA 10 FEB 1992 3 4:25.23 776

2 SALURI Karl-Robert EST 6 AUG 1993 1 4:30.12 PB744
3 BRUGGER Matthias GER 6 AUG 1992 6 4:34.10 718

4 RUDNEV Pavel RUS 26 OCT 1992 11 4:40.60 PB677

5 PITTOMILS Nils BEL 18 JUL 1992 12 4:40.82 675
6 JACOBS Mark NED 20 APR 1992 8 4:43.49 PB658

7 HOCK Johannes GER 24 MAR 1992 4 4:46.39 PB641

8 ROE Martin NOR 1 APR 1992 7 4:47.55 PB634
9 KLINK Steffen GER 3 FEB 1992 9 4:48.85 626

10 HASSI Juuso FIN 4 APR 1993 10 4:48.97 625

11 KREGERS Reinis LAT 22 JAN 1992 2 4:49.50 PB622
12 KOPEYKIN Alexander RUS 4 JAN 1992 5 5:11.93 493

Intermediate times: 400m 1:08.22 MAYER Kevin (FRA)
800m 2:23.36 MAYER Kevin (FRA)

1200m 3:37.37 MAYER Kevin (FRA)

3000m Steeplechase Men

Final Start Time:  17:20

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 SAFIULLIN Ilgizar RUS 9 DEC 1992 12 8:37.94 CR

2 TAN Muhammet Emin TUR 20 JUL 1992 3 8:46.74 PB
3 GRAU Martin GER 26 MAR 1992 9 8:48.79 PB

4 CARRO Fernando ESP 1 APR 1992 1 8:54.26 PB

5 STEGEMANN Tim GER 4 AUG 1992 6 8:54.66 PB
6 COLLENOT-SPRIET Romain FRA 9 JAN 1992 5 8:56.89

7 DETRE Julien FRA 5 NOV 1993 8 9:01.54

8 PUYUELO Víctor ESP 7 MAY 1992 10 9:05.12
9 VASILE Stefan ROU 1 JAN 1993 11 9:08.45

10 ARCE Daniel ESP 22 APR 1992 4 9:13.07

11 KAYTAN Murat TUR 22 JAN 1992 7 9:21.11

BLOMBERG Emil SWE 9 APR 1992 2 DNF

Intermediate times: 1000m 2:54.71 SAFIULLIN Ilgizar (RUS)
2000m 5:51.94 SAFIULLIN Ilgizar (RUS)
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Decathlon Decathlon

110m Hurdles Men (99cm) - Decathlon Start Time:  9:30

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result Points

1 MAYER Kevin FRA 10 FEB 1992 6 14.09 PB963

2 HOCK Johannes GER 24 MAR 1992 7 14.45 PB917
3 REBL Matthias AUT 12 AUG 1993 8 14.47 PB915

4 ALBERTO Dominik SUI 28 APR 1992 6 14.53 907

5 RUDNEV Pavel RUS 26 OCT 1992 4 14.56 903
6 BRUGGER Matthias GER 6 AUG 1992 5 14.56 903

7 KLINK Steffen GER 3 FEB 1992 3 14.64 894

8 JACOBS Mark NED 20 APR 1992 8 14.66 PB891
9 HASSI Juuso FIN 4 APR 1993 4 14.86 867

10 MAUGEIN Maxime FRA 27 SEP 1992 3 14.91 860

11 DARKO Pesic MNE 30 NOV 1992 2 15.03 PB846
12 PITTOMILS Nils BEL 18 JUL 1992 6 15.05 PB843

13 KOPEYKIN Alexander RUS 4 JAN 1992 2 15.16 830

14 SPIRYN Aliaksei BLR 3 JUN 1992 5 15.26 818
15 STANELIS Arnoldas LTU 1 SEP 1992 2 15.33 SB810

16 ROE Martin NOR 1 APR 1992 8 15.48 PB792

17 SALURI Karl-Robert EST 6 AUG 1993 5 15.57 PB782
18 KREGERS Reinis LAT 22 JAN 1992 7 15.70 PB767

19 SUAREZ Jorge ESP 23 JUL 1992 3 15.91 743

20 BROEDERS Arne BEL 11 MAY 1993 4 17.82 542
LOOSLI Christian SUI 12 JUN 1992 7 DNS

Decathlon

110m Hurdles Men (99cm) - Decathlon Heat 1/3 Start Time:  9:30 Wind: -0.1 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result Points

1 PITTOMILS Nils BEL 18 JUL 1992 6 0.165 15.05 PB843
2 STANELIS Arnoldas LTU 1 SEP 1992 2 0.191 15.33 SB810

3 ROE Martin NOR 1 APR 1992 8 0.170 15.48 PB792

4 SALURI Karl-Robert EST 6 AUG 1993 5 0.193 15.57 PB782
5 KREGERS Reinis LAT 22 JAN 1992 7 0.214 15.70 PB767

6 SUAREZ Jorge ESP 23 JUL 1992 3 0.240 15.91 743

7 BROEDERS Arne BEL 11 MAY 1993 4 0.199 17.82 542

Decathlon

110m Hurdles Men (99cm) - Decathlon Heat 2/3 Start Time:  9:37 Wind: +0.7 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result Points

1 MAYER Kevin FRA 10 FEB 1992 6 0.195 14.09 PB963

2 JACOBS Mark NED 20 APR 1992 8 0.158 14.66 PB891
3 HASSI Juuso FIN 4 APR 1993 4 0.181 14.86 867

4 MAUGEIN Maxime FRA 27 SEP 1992 3 0.177 14.91 860

5 DARKO Pesic MNE 30 NOV 1992 2 0.181 15.03 PB846
6 SPIRYN Aliaksei BLR 3 JUN 1992 5 0.215 15.26 818

LOOSLI Christian SUI 12 JUN 1992 7 DNS

Page 3 of 19



European Athletics Junior Championships
Tallinn, Estonia
21 - 24 July 2011

Results Day 4

INTERNET Service: www.european-athletics.org

Timing, Measurement & Data Service by

printed at  SUN 24 JUL 2011 20:14

Decathlon Decathlon

110m Hurdles Men (99cm) - Decathlon Heat 3/3 Start Time:  9:44 Wind: -0.4 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result Points

1 HOCK Johannes GER 24 MAR 1992 7 0.181 14.45 PB917

2 REBL Matthias AUT 12 AUG 1993 8 0.202 14.47 PB915
3 ALBERTO Dominik SUI 28 APR 1992 6 0.176 14.53 907

4 RUDNEV Pavel RUS 26 OCT 1992 4 0.182 14.56 903

5 BRUGGER Matthias GER 6 AUG 1992 5 0.213 14.56 903
6 KLINK Steffen GER 3 FEB 1992 3 0.226 14.64 894

7 KOPEYKIN Alexander RUS 4 JAN 1992 2 0.202 15.16 830

400m Hurdles Men

Final Start Time:  16:10

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 KÖNIGSMARK Varg GER 28 APR 1992 6 0.311 49.70 CR

2 VANHAEREN Stef BEL 15 JAN 1992 4 0.144 50.01 PB
3 BENCOSME DE LEON Jose Reynaldo ITA 16 MAY 1992 2 0.192 50.30 PB

4 MÄGI Rasmus EST 4 MAY 1992 5 0.209 50.63 PB

5 YATO Stephane FRA 11 SEP 1992 8 0.161 50.75 PB

6 BARR Thomas IRL 24 JUL 1992 3 0.179 51.02
7 MÖRÖ Oskari FIN 31 JAN 1993 7 0.168 51.06

8 FRANZ Felix GER 6 MAY 1993 1 0.226 51.93

Decathlon

Pole Vault Men - Decathlon Start Time:  13:30

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 MAYER Kevin FRA 10 FEB 1992 6 4.80 849

2 BRUGGER Matthias GER 6 AUG 1992 7 4.60 790
3 KREGERS Reinis LAT 22 JAN 1992 3 4.60 PB790

4 PITTOMILS Nils BEL 18 JUL 1992 8 4.60 =PB790

5 KOPEYKIN Alexander RUS 4 JAN 1992 2 4.50 =PB760

6 JACOBS Mark NED 20 APR 1992 1 4.50 PB760
6 RUDNEV Pavel RUS 26 OCT 1992 10 4.50 760

6 SALURI Karl-Robert EST 6 AUG 1993 3 4.50 PB760

9 REBL Matthias AUT 12 AUG 1993 1 4.50 760
10 HOCK Johannes GER 24 MAR 1992 9 4.40 731

11 KLINK Steffen GER 3 FEB 1992 4 4.40 731

12 HASSI Juuso FIN 4 APR 1993 4 4.40 =PB731
13 MAUGEIN Maxime FRA 27 SEP 1992 11 4.20 673

14 ROE Martin NOR 1 APR 1992 9 4.10 =PB645

15 STANELIS Arnoldas LTU 1 SEP 1992 8 4.00 617
16 BROEDERS Arne BEL 11 MAY 1993 7 4.00 617

17 SUAREZ Jorge ESP 23 JUL 1992 6 3.80 562

18 DARKO Pesic MNE 30 NOV 1992 5 3.60 PB509
ALBERTO Dominik SUI 28 APR 1992 5 NM 0

SPIRYN Aliaksei BLR 3 JUN 1992 2 NM 0

LOOSLI Christian SUI 12 JUN 1992 10 DNS
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Pole Vault Men - Decathlon (cont.)
Pole Vault Men - Decathlon 3.40 3.50 3.60 3.70 3.80 3.90 4.00 4.10 4.20 4.30 4.40 4.50 4.60 4.70 4.80 4.90

1 MAYER Kevin - - - - - - - - - - - o - o o xxx
2 BRUGGER Matthias - - - - - - - - - - o - xo - xxx
3 KREGERS Reinis - - - - - - xo - o xxo xxo o xo xxx
4 PITTOMILS Nils - - - - - - - - - - o o xxo xxx
5 KOPEYKIN Alexander - - - - - - - - o o o o xxx
6 JACOBS Mark - - - - - - o - o - o xxo xxx
6 RUDNEV Pavel - - - - - - - - o - o xxo xxx
6 SALURI Karl-Robert - - - - - - o - o o o xxo xxx
9 REBL Matthias - - - - - - - - xxo o - xxo xxx

10 HOCK Johannes - - - - - - - - o o xo xxx
11 KLINK Steffen - - - - - - o o o xo xo xxx
12 HASSI Juuso - - - - o - o o o o xxo xxx
13 MAUGEIN Maxime - - - - - - o - xo - xxx
14 ROE Martin - - - o o o o xxo xxx
15 STANELIS Arnoldas - - o o - o o xxx
16 BROEDERS Arne - - o - xo xxo o xxx
17 SUAREZ Jorge - xo - o o xxx
18 DARKO Pesic xxo - xxo xxx

ALBERTO Dominik - - - - - - - - xxx
SPIRYN Aliaksei - - - - - - xxx
LOOSLI Christian -

Decathlon Decathlon

Pole Vault Men - Decathlon Group A Start Time:  13:30

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 JACOBS Mark NED 20 APR 1992 1 4.50 PB760

1 SALURI Karl-Robert EST 6 AUG 1993 3 4.50 PB760

3 HASSI Juuso FIN 4 APR 1993 4 4.40 =PB731
4 ROE Martin NOR 1 APR 1992 9 4.10 =PB645

5 STANELIS Arnoldas LTU 1 SEP 1992 8 4.00 617

6 BROEDERS Arne BEL 11 MAY 1993 7 4.00 617
7 SUAREZ Jorge ESP 23 JUL 1992 6 3.80 562

8 DARKO Pesic MNE 30 NOV 1992 5 3.60 PB509

SPIRYN Aliaksei BLR 3 JUN 1992 2 NM 0
LOOSLI Christian SUI 12 JUN 1992 10 DNS

3.40 3.50 3.60 3.70 3.80 3.90 4.00 4.10 4.20 4.30 4.40 4.50 4.60

1 JACOBS Mark - - - - - - o - o - o xxo xxx
1 SALURI Karl-Robert - - - - - - o - o o o xxo xxx
3 HASSI Juuso - - - - o - o o o o xxo xxx
4 ROE Martin - - - o o o o xxo xxx
5 STANELIS Arnoldas - - o o - o o xxx
6 BROEDERS Arne - - o - xo xxo o xxx
7 SUAREZ Jorge - xo - o o xxx
8 DARKO Pesic xxo - xxo xxx

SPIRYN Aliaksei - - - - - - xxx
LOOSLI Christian

Decathlon

Pole Vault Men - Decathlon Group B Start Time:  13:30

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 MAYER Kevin FRA 10 FEB 1992 6 4.80 849

2 BRUGGER Matthias GER 6 AUG 1992 7 4.60 790

3 KREGERS Reinis LAT 22 JAN 1992 3 4.60 PB790
4 PITTOMILS Nils BEL 18 JUL 1992 8 4.60 =PB790

5 KOPEYKIN Alexander RUS 4 JAN 1992 2 4.50 =PB760

6 RUDNEV Pavel RUS 26 OCT 1992 10 4.50 760
7 REBL Matthias AUT 12 AUG 1993 1 4.50 760

8 HOCK Johannes GER 24 MAR 1992 9 4.40 731

9 KLINK Steffen GER 3 FEB 1992 4 4.40 731
10 MAUGEIN Maxime FRA 27 SEP 1992 11 4.20 673

ALBERTO Dominik SUI 28 APR 1992 5 NM 0
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Pole Vault Men - Decathlon Group B (cont.)
Pole Vault Men - Decathlon Group B 3.40 3.50 3.60 3.70 3.80 3.90 4.00 4.10 4.20 4.30 4.40 4.50 4.60 4.70 4.80 4.90

1 MAYER Kevin - - - - - - - - - - - o - o o xxx
2 BRUGGER Matthias - - - - - - - - - - o - xo - xxx
3 KREGERS Reinis - - - - - - xo - o xxo xxo o xo xxx
4 PITTOMILS Nils - - - - - - - - - - o o xxo xxx
5 KOPEYKIN Alexander - - - - - - - - o o o o xxx
6 RUDNEV Pavel - - - - - - - - o - o xxo xxx
7 REBL Matthias - - - - - - - - xxo o - xxo xxx
8 HOCK Johannes - - - - - - - - o o xo xxx
9 KLINK Steffen - - - - - - o o o xo xo xxx

10 MAUGEIN Maxime - - - - - - o - xo - xxx
ALBERTO Dominik - - - - - - - - xxx

Pole Vault Men Pole Vault Men

Final Start Time:  16:55

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 DENECKER Emile FRA 28 MAR 1992 3 5.50

2 MÉNALDO Kévin FRA 12 JUL 1992 11 5.50 PB

3 SALAS Didac ESP 19 MAY 1993 6 5.40 =PB
4 LÁSKARIS Panayiótis GRE 10 MAR 1992 9 5.30

5 EFFEROTH Jonas GER 3 FEB 1993 4 5.20

6 CHAPELLE Theo FRA 28 MAY 1992 7 5.20 PB
7 PAECH Carlo GER 18 NOV 1992 8 5.10

8 ART Arnaud BEL 28 JAN 1993 5 5.10

9 DUPLANTIS Andreas SWE 2 MAY 1993 12 5.00

GUIMERA Eloy ESP 3 MAY 1992 2 NM
GYLLENSTEN Simon SWE 18 JUL 1992 10 NM

MIRANDA Ruben POR 10 JUN 1993 1 NM
4.85 5.00 5.10 5.20 5.30 5.35 5.40 5.45 5.50 5.55 5.60

1 DENECKER Emile - o - o - o - o o - xxx
2 MÉNALDO Kévin - - o - xx- o - xx- o - xxx
3 SALAS Didac - o - xo o xx- o xx- x
4 LÁSKARIS P o o o o o xx- x
5 EFFEROTH Jonas xo xo o xo xxx
6 CHAPELLE Theo o o o xxo xxx
7 PAECH Carlo - - o xxx
8 ART Arnaud o xo o xxx
9 DUPLANTIS Andreas xo xxo xxx

GUIMERA Eloy xxx
GYLLENSTEN Simon xxx
MIRANDA Ruben x

Triple Jump Men

Final Start Time:  15:55

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 YURCHENKO Alexander RUS 30 JUL 1992 4 16.31

2 IBADULLAYEV Murad AZE 6 APR 1992 1 16.25 PB

3 TSONOV Georgi BUL 2 MAY 1993 8 15.90
4 CHIZHIKOV Dmitry RUS 6 DEC 1993 9 15.75

5 DOCAVO Vicente ESP 13 FEB 1992 12 15.74

6 TORRIJOS Pablo ESP 12 MAY 1992 10 15.71
7 MPOFTSIS Pavlos GRE 17 SEP 1992 6 15.51

8 ISSAKA Andrew FRA 15 SEP 1992 11 14.97

9 GRABER Andreas SUI 20 MAY 1992 5 14.81
10 PACHECO Daniel ESP 15 MAR 1993 7 14.80

11 STROKAN Yevhen UKR 12 MAR 1993 2 14.72

12 CACIUREAC Sergiu ROU 1 JAN 1993 3 14.66
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Final (cont.)
Final 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 YURCHENKO A 16.28 x x 16.31 x x(+0.7) (-0.3) (+0.5) (-0.4) (0.0) (+0.4)
2 IBADULLAYEV Murad 15.27 15.50 15.90 16.25 16.11 16.24(+0.5) (-1.7) (-0.5) (+1.3) (+1.0) (+0.2)
3 TSONOV Georgi x 15.90 15.87 x 15.57 15.68(+1.1) (+1.4) (+0.4) (+0.5) (+0.5) (+1.0)
4 CHIZHIKOV Dmitry 15.53 15.75 15.52 15.59 15.45 15.48(+1.9) (+1.8) (+0.4) (+2.1) (+0.3) (+0.1)
5 DOCAVO Vicente 15.16 15.74 15.63 15.58 14.07 x(-0.7) (+0.3) (-0.6) (+0.1) (+0.6) (+0.8)
6 TORRIJOS Pablo 14.47 15.40 15.55 x 15.71 15.59(+0.9) (-0.1) (+1.0) (-0.1) (+0.8) (+0.9)
7 MPOFTSIS Pavlos 14.64 15.39 15.21 x x 15.51(+0.6) (-0.1) (-0.9) (0.0) (-0.2) (+1.1)
8 ISSAKA Andrew x 14.97 x x 14.72 14.64(+0.6) (+0.9) (+1.3) (-1.2) (-0.1) (+1.4)
9 GRABER Andreas 14.65 - 14.81(+0.6) (-0.1)

10 PACHECO Daniel x 14.80 x(+1.1) (-0.2) (-0.6)
11 STROKAN Yevhen x 14.72 x(+0.8) (-1.0)
12 CACIUREAC Sergiu x 14.66 -(+1.9) (-1.9)

Decathlon Decathlon

Discus Men  (1,75kg) - Decathlon Start Time:  10:25

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 HOCK Johannes GER 24 MAR 1992 9 47.37 PB816

2 ROE Martin NOR 1 APR 1992 5 46.91 806

3 HASSI Juuso FIN 4 APR 1993 3 45.95 PB786
4 KREGERS Reinis LAT 22 JAN 1992 7 45.41 PB775

5 DARKO Pesic MNE 30 NOV 1992 11 45.31 773

6 BRUGGER Matthias GER 6 AUG 1992 1 44.91 SB765
7 KLINK Steffen GER 3 FEB 1992 6 44.84 PB764

8 PITTOMILS Nils BEL 18 JUL 1992 10 44.09 748

9 JACOBS Mark NED 20 APR 1992 5 43.81 PB742
10 BROEDERS Arne BEL 11 MAY 1993 2 41.84 PB702

11 MAYER Kevin FRA 10 FEB 1992 7 41.00 PB685

12 STANELIS Arnoldas LTU 1 SEP 1992 8 40.12 PB667
13 SUAREZ Jorge ESP 23 JUL 1992 2 40.02 665

14 KOPEYKIN Alexander RUS 4 JAN 1992 8 39.26 650

15 RUDNEV Pavel RUS 26 OCT 1992 10 37.43 613
16 SPIRYN Aliaksei BLR 3 JUN 1992 4 37.25 609

17 SALURI Karl-Robert EST 6 AUG 1993 4 36.65 597

18 ALBERTO Dominik SUI 28 APR 1992 9 36.25 589
19 MAUGEIN Maxime FRA 27 SEP 1992 3 33.96 543

20 REBL Matthias AUT 12 AUG 1993 1 29.58 456

LOOSLI Christian SUI 12 JUN 1992 6 DNS
1 2 3

1 HOCK Johannes 42.04 47.37 x
2 ROE Martin 39.95 46.91 44.85
3 HASSI Juuso 45.60 45.95 x
4 KREGERS Reinis 45.41 x x
5 DARKO Pesic 45.31 x x
6 BRUGGER Matthias x 44.91 x
7 KLINK Steffen 43.27 44.84 44.34
8 PITTOMILS Nils 44.09 x x
9 JACOBS Mark 34.67 38.10 43.81

10 BROEDERS Arne 41.84 x x
11 MAYER Kevin 39.37 x 41.00
12 STANELIS Arnoldas x 40.12 39.26
13 SUAREZ Jorge 38.39 x 40.02
14 KOPEYKIN Alexander 39.26 x x
15 RUDNEV Pavel 33.23 35.35 37.43
16 SPIRYN Aliaksei 25.27 33.46 37.25
17 SALURI Karl-Robert 33.66 36.65 34.89
18 ALBERTO Dominik 36.25 x x
19 MAUGEIN Maxime x 30.99 33.96
20 REBL Matthias x 29.58 x

LOOSLI Christian
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Decathlon Decathlon

Discus Men  (1,75kg) - Decathlon Group A Start Time:  10:25

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 JACOBS Mark NED 20 APR 1992 5 43.81 PB742

2 BROEDERS Arne BEL 11 MAY 1993 2 41.84 PB702
3 MAYER Kevin FRA 10 FEB 1992 7 41.00 PB685

4 STANELIS Arnoldas LTU 1 SEP 1992 8 40.12 PB667

5 RUDNEV Pavel RUS 26 OCT 1992 10 37.43 613
6 SALURI Karl-Robert EST 6 AUG 1993 4 36.65 597

7 ALBERTO Dominik SUI 28 APR 1992 9 36.25 589

8 MAUGEIN Maxime FRA 27 SEP 1992 3 33.96 543
9 REBL Matthias AUT 12 AUG 1993 1 29.58 456

LOOSLI Christian SUI 12 JUN 1992 6 DNS
1 2 3

1 JACOBS Mark 34.67 38.10 43.81
2 BROEDERS Arne 41.84 x x
3 MAYER Kevin 39.37 x 41.00
4 STANELIS Arnoldas x 40.12 39.26
5 RUDNEV Pavel 33.23 35.35 37.43
6 SALURI Karl-Robert 33.66 36.65 34.89
7 ALBERTO Dominik 36.25 x x
8 MAUGEIN Maxime x 30.99 33.96
9 REBL Matthias x 29.58 x

LOOSLI Christian

Decathlon

Discus Men  (1,75kg) - Decathlon Group B Start Time:  11:25

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 HOCK Johannes GER 24 MAR 1992 9 47.37 PB816
2 ROE Martin NOR 1 APR 1992 5 46.91 806

3 HASSI Juuso FIN 4 APR 1993 3 45.95 PB786

4 KREGERS Reinis LAT 22 JAN 1992 7 45.41 PB775
5 DARKO Pesic MNE 30 NOV 1992 11 45.31 773

6 BRUGGER Matthias GER 6 AUG 1992 1 44.91 SB765

7 KLINK Steffen GER 3 FEB 1992 6 44.84 PB764

8 PITTOMILS Nils BEL 18 JUL 1992 10 44.09 748
9 SUAREZ Jorge ESP 23 JUL 1992 2 40.02 665

10 KOPEYKIN Alexander RUS 4 JAN 1992 8 39.26 650

11 SPIRYN Aliaksei BLR 3 JUN 1992 4 37.25 609
1 2 3

1 HOCK Johannes 42.04 47.37 x
2 ROE Martin 39.95 46.91 44.85
3 HASSI Juuso 45.60 45.95 x
4 KREGERS Reinis 45.41 x x
5 DARKO Pesic 45.31 x x
6 BRUGGER Matthias x 44.91 x
7 KLINK Steffen 43.27 44.84 44.34
8 PITTOMILS Nils 44.09 x x
9 SUAREZ Jorge 38.39 x 40.02

10 KOPEYKIN Alexander 39.26 x x
11 SPIRYN Aliaksei 25.27 33.46 37.25
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Discus Men  (1,75kg) Discus Men  (1,75kg)

Final Start Time:  15:00

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 WEISSHAIDINGER Lukas AUT 20 FEB 1992 1 63.83 PB

2 DANIJEL Furtula MNE 31 JUL 1992 2 63.54 PB
3 STIENEN Benedikt GER 12 JAN 1992 9 62.33

4 KLATSIAS Michael CYP 12 NOV 1992 10 61.22 PB

5 BÁRTA Marek CZE 8 DEC 1992 4 60.79 PB
6 BUTENKO Victor RUS 10 MAR 1993 8 58.45

7 HUSZÁK János HUN 5 FEB 1992 7 58.11 PB

8 GREWE Philippe GER 30 DEC 1992 3 57.69
9 KAMINSKI Damian POL 15 DEC 1993 5 56.33

10 VAN DIJCK Phillip GER 23 AUG 1993 6 56.33

11 PRACZYK Wojciech POL 10 JAN 1993 12 55.05
MAZGAL Jaromír CZE 8 DEC 1992 11 NM

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 WEISSHAIDINGER L x 55.11 63.83 x x x
2 DANIJEL Furtula 61.21 63.46 x x x 63.54
3 STIENEN Benedikt 61.86 62.33 x 61.72 x x
4 KLATSIAS Michael 61.22 58.28 x 58.38 56.85 57.24
5 BÁRTA Marek 56.96 x x x 60.79 x
6 BUTENKO Victor 56.03 57.08 x x 58.45 x
7 HUSZÁK János 55.70 53.80 58.11 56.45 x 55.74
8 GREWE Philippe 57.69 x x x x 53.61
9 KAMINSKI Damian 52.43 56.33 x

10 VAN DIJCK Phillip x 56.33 x
11 PRACZYK Wojciech x x 55.05

MAZGAL Jaromír x x x

Decathlon

Javelin Men - Decathlon Start Time:  16:15

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 BROEDERS Arne BEL 11 MAY 1993 6 63.05 PB784
2 ROE Martin NOR 1 APR 1992 11 62.46 775

3 KREGERS Reinis LAT 22 JAN 1992 5 59.54 PB731

4 PITTOMILS Nils BEL 18 JUL 1992 4 58.35 PB713
5 HASSI Juuso FIN 4 APR 1993 9 57.95 707

6 KLINK Steffen GER 3 FEB 1992 3 57.88 PB706

7 MAYER Kevin FRA 10 FEB 1992 2 56.60 687
8 KOPEYKIN Alexander RUS 4 JAN 1992 3 54.05 PB649

9 DARKO Pesic MNE 30 NOV 1992 7 53.81 PB645

10 HOCK Johannes GER 24 MAR 1992 1 53.57 642
11 JACOBS Mark NED 20 APR 1992 7 53.36 PB638

12 SALURI Karl-Robert EST 6 AUG 1993 8 53.32 PB638

13 BRUGGER Matthias GER 6 AUG 1992 6 51.52 PB611

14 SUAREZ Jorge ESP 23 JUL 1992 9 51.29 PB608
15 ALBERTO Dominik SUI 28 APR 1992 10 51.13 PB605

16 REBL Matthias AUT 12 AUG 1993 8 49.88 587

17 SPIRYN Aliaksei BLR 3 JUN 1992 2 49.29 PB578
18 STANELIS Arnoldas LTU 1 SEP 1992 4 46.62 SB539

19 MAUGEIN Maxime FRA 27 SEP 1992 5 46.62 PB539

20 RUDNEV Pavel RUS 26 OCT 1992 1 44.61 509
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Javelin Men - Decathlon (cont.)
Javelin Men - Decathlon 1 2 3

1 BROEDERS Arne 60.33 59.40 63.05
2 ROE Martin 61.62 x 62.46
3 KREGERS Reinis 54.96 55.13 59.54
4 PITTOMILS Nils 58.35 x 48.99
5 HASSI Juuso 57.05 57.95 52.32
6 KLINK Steffen 53.53 55.13 57.88
7 MAYER Kevin 56.60 x 56.29
8 KOPEYKIN Alexander 54.05 53.26 52.82
9 DARKO Pesic x 53.81 50.99

10 HOCK Johannes 48.32 53.57 52.87
11 JACOBS Mark 46.29 44.49 53.36
12 SALURI Karl-Robert 53.32 51.69 53.05
13 BRUGGER Matthias 51.52 50.38 x
14 SUAREZ Jorge 51.29 x 51.13
15 ALBERTO Dominik 47.05 50.14 51.13
16 REBL Matthias 49.68 49.88 x
17 SPIRYN Aliaksei 47.60 44.49 49.29
18 STANELIS Arnoldas 46.62 46.14 45.24
19 MAUGEIN Maxime 46.62 44.01 41.01
20 RUDNEV Pavel 35.81 44.61 38.83

Decathlon Decathlon

Javelin Men - Decathlon Group A Start Time:  16:15

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 BROEDERS Arne BEL 11 MAY 1993 6 63.05 PB784

2 ROE Martin NOR 1 APR 1992 11 62.46 775

3 KLINK Steffen GER 3 FEB 1992 3 57.88 PB706
4 DARKO Pesic MNE 30 NOV 1992 7 53.81 PB645

5 HOCK Johannes GER 24 MAR 1992 1 53.57 642

6 SUAREZ Jorge ESP 23 JUL 1992 9 51.29 PB608
7 ALBERTO Dominik SUI 28 APR 1992 10 51.13 PB605

8 REBL Matthias AUT 12 AUG 1993 8 49.88 587

9 SPIRYN Aliaksei BLR 3 JUN 1992 2 49.29 PB578

10 STANELIS Arnoldas LTU 1 SEP 1992 4 46.62 SB539
11 MAUGEIN Maxime FRA 27 SEP 1992 5 46.62 PB539

1 2 3

1 BROEDERS Arne 60.33 59.40 63.05
2 ROE Martin 61.62 x 62.46
3 KLINK Steffen 53.53 55.13 57.88
4 DARKO Pesic x 53.81 50.99
5 HOCK Johannes 48.32 53.57 52.87
6 SUAREZ Jorge 51.29 x 51.13
7 ALBERTO Dominik 47.05 50.14 51.13
8 REBL Matthias 49.68 49.88 x
9 SPIRYN Aliaksei 47.60 44.49 49.29

10 STANELIS Arnoldas 46.62 46.14 45.24
11 MAUGEIN Maxime 46.62 44.01 41.01

Decathlon

Javelin Men - Decathlon Group B Start Time:  17:00

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 KREGERS Reinis LAT 22 JAN 1992 5 59.54 PB731

2 PITTOMILS Nils BEL 18 JUL 1992 4 58.35 PB713
3 HASSI Juuso FIN 4 APR 1993 9 57.95 707

4 MAYER Kevin FRA 10 FEB 1992 2 56.60 687

5 KOPEYKIN Alexander RUS 4 JAN 1992 3 54.05 PB649
6 JACOBS Mark NED 20 APR 1992 7 53.36 PB638

7 SALURI Karl-Robert EST 6 AUG 1993 8 53.32 PB638

8 BRUGGER Matthias GER 6 AUG 1992 6 51.52 PB611
9 RUDNEV Pavel RUS 26 OCT 1992 1 44.61 509
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Javelin Men - Decathlon Group B (cont.)
Javelin Men - Decathlon Group B 1 2 3

1 KREGERS Reinis 54.96 55.13 59.54
2 PITTOMILS Nils 58.35 x 48.99
3 HASSI Juuso 57.05 57.95 52.32
4 MAYER Kevin 56.60 x 56.29
5 KOPEYKIN Alexander 54.05 53.26 52.82
6 JACOBS Mark 46.29 44.49 53.36
7 SALURI Karl-Robert 53.32 51.69 53.05
8 BRUGGER Matthias 51.52 50.38 x
9 RUDNEV Pavel 35.81 44.61 38.83

4x100m Relay Men 4x100m Relay Men

Round 1 Start Time:  11:10

Rank Nat Nation Lane Result

1 GBR Great Britain & NI 4 39.85 Q

1 - WALKER-KHAN D (2 AUG 1992) 2 - WATTS Sam (14 FEB 1992)

3 - GEMILI Adam (6 OCT 1993) 4 - KIRBY-POLIDORE J (26 JAN 1993)

2 FRA France 4 40.15 Q

1 - MICHALET Vincent (1 JUL 1992) 2 - VICAUT Jimmy (27 FEB 1992)
3 - JOHN Jeffrey (6 JUN 1992) 4 - ROMAIN Ken (17 APR 1993)

3 ITA Italy 5 40.54 Q

1 - GALBIERI Giovanni (8 JAN 1993) 2 - SPOTTI Sebastiano (9 NOV 1992)
3 - TORTU Giacomo (25 JAN 1993) 4 - ANGELINI Lorenzo (22 NOV 1992)

4 POL Poland 7 40.75 Q

1 - DONCZEW Konrad (12 APR 1992) 2 - SUPINSKI Kamil (12 FEB 1992)
3 - BIJOWSKI Kamil (19 FEB 1993) 4 - KLUCZYNSKI Tomasz (18 JUL 1993)

5 LTU Lithuania 6 40.89 Q

1 - SAVICKAS Ugnius (22 JAN 1992) 2 - ZALGA Domantas (24 MAR 1993)
3 - GALDIKAS Matas (21 FEB 1992) 4 - SKRABULIS Kostas (4 AUG 1992)

6 TUR Turkey 7 41.18 q

1 - PILIKOGLU Toros (21 MAR 1993) 2 - SENCAN Kaan (9 FEB 1993)
3 - TUZEN Musa (30 AUG 1994) 4 - HEKIMOGLU Yigitcan (27 APR 1992)

7 CRO Croatia 3 41.18 q

1 - RUŠIC Luka (7 JUN 1993) 2 - ŠIMIC Sanjin (4 JUN 1992)
3 - DORICIC Andrej (30 JUL 1992) 4 - HORVAT Dario (25 FEB 1992)

8 POR Portugal 3 41.59 Q

1 - BIVETI Andre (10 JUN 1992) 2 - ANTUNES Diogo (2 NOV 1992)
3 - COSTA Andre (9 MAY 1992) 4 - REMEDIOS Samuel (24 FEB 1992)

ESP Spain 5 DNF

1 - ALEJANDRO David (14 DEC 1992) 2 - GAVALDÁ Alberto (5 NOV 1992)
3 - VIZUETE J (7 SEP 1992) 4 - AVELLANEDA Rodrigo (2 FEB 1992)

GER Germany 6 DQ R 170.14
1 - RIEKERT Moritz (9 MAR 1992) 2 - HUKE Maurice (25 FEB 1993)

3 - HIND Robert (8 MAY 1992) 4 - KUHN Patrick (5 AUG 1992)
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4x100m Relay Men 4x100m Relay Men

Round 1 Heat 1/2 Start Time:  11:10

Rank Nat Nation Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 GBR Great Britain & NI 4 0.160 39.85 Q

1 - WALKER-KHAN D (2 AUG 1992) 2 - WATTS Sam (14 FEB 1992)
3 - GEMILI Adam (6 OCT 1993) 4 - KIRBY-POLIDORE J (26 JAN 1993)

2 ITA Italy 5 0.204 40.54 Q

1 - GALBIERI Giovanni (8 JAN 1993) 2 - SPOTTI Sebastiano (9 NOV 1992)
3 - TORTU Giacomo (25 JAN 1993) 4 - ANGELINI Lorenzo (22 NOV 1992)

3 LTU Lithuania 6 0.209 40.89 Q

1 - SAVICKAS Ugnius (22 JAN 1992) 2 - ZALGA Domantas (24 MAR 1993)
3 - GALDIKAS Matas (21 FEB 1992) 4 - SKRABULIS Kostas (4 AUG 1992)

4 TUR Turkey 7 0.173 41.18 q

1 - PILIKOGLU Toros (21 MAR 1993) 2 - SENCAN Kaan (9 FEB 1993)
3 - TUZEN Musa (30 AUG 1994) 4 - HEKIMOGLU Yigitcan (27 APR 1992)

5 CRO Croatia 3 0.172 41.18 q

1 - RUŠIC Luka (7 JUN 1993) 2 - ŠIMIC Sanjin (4 JUN 1992)
3 - DORICIC Andrej (30 JUL 1992) 4 - HORVAT Dario (25 FEB 1992)

4x100m Relay Men

Round 1 Heat 2/2 Start Time:  11:20

Rank Nat Nation Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 FRA France 4 0.214 40.15 Q

1 - MICHALET Vincent (1 JUL 1992) 2 - VICAUT Jimmy (27 FEB 1992)

3 - JOHN Jeffrey (6 JUN 1992) 4 - ROMAIN Ken (17 APR 1993)

2 POL Poland 7 0.183 40.75 Q

1 - DONCZEW Konrad (12 APR 1992) 2 - SUPINSKI Kamil (12 FEB 1992)

3 - BIJOWSKI Kamil (19 FEB 1993) 4 - KLUCZYNSKI Tomasz (18 JUL 1993)

3 POR Portugal 3 0.189 41.59 Q

1 - BIVETI Andre (10 JUN 1992) 2 - ANTUNES Diogo (2 NOV 1992)

3 - COSTA Andre (9 MAY 1992) 4 - REMEDIOS Samuel (24 FEB 1992)

ESP Spain 5 0.179 DNF

1 - ALEJANDRO David (14 DEC 1992) 2 - GAVALDÁ Alberto (5 NOV 1992)

3 - VIZUETE J (7 SEP 1992) 4 - AVELLANEDA Rodrigo (2 FEB 1992)

GER Germany 6 0.159 DQ R 170.14
1 - RIEKERT Moritz (9 MAR 1992) 2 - HUKE Maurice (25 FEB 1993)

3 - HIND Robert (8 MAY 1992) 4 - KUHN Patrick (5 AUG 1992)

Qualified:  First 3 in each heat (Q) and 2 best performers (q) advance to the Final
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4x100m Relay Men 4x100m Relay Men

Final Start Time:  16:50

Rank Nat Nation Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 FRA France 3 0.214 39.35

1 - MICHALET Vincent (1 JUL 1992) 2 - VICAUT Jimmy (27 FEB 1992)
3 - JOHN Jeffrey (6 JUN 1992) 4 - ROMAIN Ken (17 APR 1993)

2 GBR Great Britain & NI 6 0.167 39.48

1 - WALKER-KHAN D (2 AUG 1992) 2 - WATTS Sam (14 FEB 1992)
3 - GEMILI Adam (6 OCT 1993) 4 - BOLARINWA David (20 OCT 1993)

3 POL Poland 4 0.173 40.42

1 - DONCZEW Konrad (12 APR 1992) 2 - SUPINSKI Kamil (12 FEB 1992)
3 - BIJOWSKI Kamil (19 FEB 1993) 4 - KLUCZYNSKI Tomasz (18 JUL 1993)

4 LTU Lithuania 8 0.267 40.97

1 - SAVICKAS Ugnius (22 JAN 1992) 2 - ZALGA Domantas (24 MAR 1993)
3 - GALDIKAS Matas (21 FEB 1992) 4 - SKRABULIS Kostas (4 AUG 1992)

5 ITA Italy 5 0.189 41.15

1 - GALBIERI Giovanni (8 JAN 1993) 2 - SPOTTI Sebastiano (9 NOV 1992)
3 - TORTU Giacomo (25 JAN 1993) 4 - ANGELINI Lorenzo (22 NOV 1992)

6 POR Portugal 7 0.205 41.20

1 - BIVETI Andre (10 JUN 1992) 2 - ANTUNES Diogo (2 NOV 1992)
3 - COSTA Andre (9 MAY 1992) 4 - REMEDIOS Samuel (24 FEB 1992)

7 TUR Turkey 1 0.172 41.57

1 - PILIKOGLU Toros (21 MAR 1993) 2 - SENCAN Kaan (9 FEB 1993)
3 - TUZEN Musa (30 AUG 1994) 4 - HEKIMOGLU Yigitcan (27 APR 1992)

8 CRO Croatia 2 0.181 43.55

1 - RUŠIC Luka (7 JUN 1993) 2 - ŠIMIC Sanjin (4 JUN 1992)
3 - DORICIC Andrej (30 JUL 1992) 4 - HORVAT Dario (25 FEB 1992)

4x400m Relay Men

Final Start Time:  19:20

Rank Nat Nation Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 ITA Italy 5 0.288 3:06.46

1 - TRICCA Michele (26 APR 1993) 2 - DANESINI Paolo (27 AUG 1992)

3 - RONTINI Alberto (3 APR 1993) 4 - LORENZI Marco (20 JUN 1993)

2 RUS Russia 6 0.320 3:07.47

1 - KHOKHLOV Evgeny (31 JAN 1992) 2 - KASHEFRAZOV Radel (6 APR 1993)

3 - NESMASHNYY Denis (8 MAR 1992) 4 - UGLOV Nikita (11 OCT 1993)

3 GER Germany 4 0.231 3:08.56

1 - KÖNIGSMARK Varg (28 APR 1992) 2 - SCHMITZ Lukas (3 JAN 1993)

3 - HAMICH Lukas (13 JUL 1993) 4 - TREFZ Johannes (7 JUN 1992)

4 GBR Great Britain & NI 7 0.190 3:08.71

1 - CADDICK George (29 JUL 1994) 2 - LOUDEN Greg (25 OCT 1992)

3 - LAGERBERG David (8 NOV 1993) 4 - DUNN Jarryd (30 JAN 1992)

5 CZE Czech Republic 3 0.219 3:10.20

1 - VINS Martin (18 APR 1992) 2 - SORM Patrik (21 NOV 1993)
3 - BROZ Michal (16 JUN 1992) 4 - PAVLÍCEK Matej (2 OCT 1992)

6 BEL Belgium 2 0.195 3:10.89

1 - THYS Seppe (21 OCT 1992) 2 - VANHAEREN Stef (15 JAN 1992)
3 - LINS Sébastien (7 MAY 1992) 4 - BORLEE Dylan (20 SEP 1992)

7 NED Netherlands 8 0.194 3:12.09

1 - ARTS Jesper (2 APR 1992) 2 - WIELART Jurgen (17 JAN 1992)
3 - ELLSWORTH Cliff (17 APR 1993) 4 - PUPELLA Sander (27 MAR 1993)

8 SLO Slovenia 1 0.199 3:13.33

1 - PELOZ Ales (1 MAR 1993) 2 - AMBROZIC Miha (10 FEB 1992)
3 - BREZNIKAR Jan (25 NOV 1992) 4 - LINDIC Mitja (5 FEB 1993)
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1500m Women 1500m Women

Final Start Time:  17:05

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 TERZIC Amela SRB 2 APR 1993 12 4:15.40 SB

2 MAGEEAN Ciara IRL 12 MAR 1992 11 4:16.82 SB
3 DOAGA Ioana ROU 5 APR 1992 7 4:20.73

4 JÄSERT Lisa GER 7 FEB 1992 5 4:22.78

5 VANGANSBEKE Zenobie BEL 4 NOV 1992 2 4:24.21
6 NEUMEYER Regina GER 24 JUL 1992 1 4:24.75

7 OLLESCH Lisa GER 10 FEB 1993 8 4:25.43

8 BARR Kajsa SWE 16 APR 1992 10 4:30.40
9 KYRYCHUK Diana UKR 20 APR 1992 9 4:31.09

10 WALSH Jennifer GBR 22 FEB 1993 3 4:31.32

11 ALEXANDROVA Dina RUS 9 AUG 1992 6 4:34.87
KOSTER Maureen NED 3 JUL 1992 4 DNF

Intermediate times: 400m 1:09.49 MAGEEAN Ciara (IRL)
800m 2:23.16 MAGEEAN Ciara (IRL)

1200m 3:30.22 MAGEEAN Ciara (IRL)

5000m Women

Final Start Time:  17:40

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 AYDEMIR Esma TUR 1 JAN 1992 9 16:12.16 PB

2 GORECKA Emelia GBR 29 JAN 1994 12 16:13.04
3 GUMMOW Annabel GBR 16 SEP 1993 3 16:14.62

4 KARAKATSÁNI Anastasía GRE 10 JAN 1992 11 16:33.97

5 RANTANEN Meri FIN 19 OCT 1993 6 16:35.47 PB
6 FLOREA Monica ROU 1 JAN 1993 5 16:44.38

7 STÖCKER Nina GER 9 APR 1992 7 16:54.76

8 BURKARD Elena GER 10 FEB 1992 2 17:08.37
9 KHAPILINA Viktoria UKR 23 APR 1992 4 17:10.72

10 AUF DER MAUR Priska SUI 17 MAR 1992 8 17:15.77

11 WESTPHAL Liv FRA 22 DEC 1993 1 17:23.42

12 FRANK Annika GER 5 JUN 1992 13 17:47.38
VAN HAL Marlin NED 9 MAY 1993 10 DNF

Intermediate times: 1000m 3:24.77 STÖCKER Nina (GER)
2000m 6:41.15 GORECKA Emelia (GBR)
3000m 9:50.18 GORECKA Emelia (GBR)
4000m 13:07.29 GORECKA Emelia (GBR)

400m Hurdles Women

Final Start Time:  16:00

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 RUDAKOVA Vera RUS 20 MAR 1992 4 0.280 57.24
2 CHABOUDEZ Aurelie FRA 9 MAY 1993 8 0.320 57.35 PB

3 CONTION Maeva FRA 31 MAY 1992 5 0.294 58.03 PB

4 KHRAMOVA Valeriya RUS 13 AUG 1992 6 0.279 58.18
5 FIZPATRICK Abigayle GBR 11 JUN 1993 7 0.227 58.49

6 ROGIERS Caroline FRA 3 JUL 1993 1 0.245 58.59 PB

7 BAAK Bianca NED 25 JAN 1992 3 0.210 58.80

8 BANACH Joanna POL 28 AUG 1992 2 0.239 1:00.05
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High Jump Women High Jump Women

Final Start Time:  15:35

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 KUCHINA Maria RUS 14 JAN 1993 1 1.95 =CR

2 PALSYTE Airine LTU 13 JUL 1992 6 1.91 SB
3 KAMPSCHULTE Nadja GER 5 SEP 1992 2 1.88 PB

4 TROST Alessia ITA 8 MAR 1993 11 1.85

5 FEDOTOVA Katerina RUS 3 JUL 1992 8 1.85
6 GARCÍA Claudia ESP 30 SEP 1992 12 1.85 PB

7 BAHDANOVICH Valeryia BLR 1 MAY 1992 4 1.81

8 HOLLMANN Nele GER 18 OCT 1992 10 1.81
8 VUKOVIC Marija MNE 21 JAN 1992 9 1.81

10 BRENNER Melina GER 28 JUN 1993 5 1.81

11 FERRANDO Cristina ESP 12 JAN 1992 7 1.77
11 HAAS Elerin EST 4 JUL 1992 3 1.77

1.72 1.77 1.81 1.85 1.88 1.91 1.93 1.95 1.97 2.00

1 KUCHINA Maria o o o o o o xo o - xxx
2 PALSYTE Airine o o xo o o o x- xx
3 KAMPSCHULTE Nadja o o o o xo xxx
4 TROST Alessia o o o o xxx
5 FEDOTOVA Katerina o o xo xo xxx
6 GARCÍA Claudia o o o xxo xxx
7 BAHDANOVICH V o o o xxx
8 HOLLMANN Nele o xo o xxx
8 VUKOVIC Marija o xo o xxx

10 BRENNER Melina o xxo o xxx
11 FERRANDO Cristina o xxo xxx
11 HAAS Elerin o xxo xxx

Long Jump Women

Final Start Time:  17:50

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 MALKUS Lena GER 6 AUG 1993 8 6.40
2 ROTARU Alina ROU 5 JUN 1993 6 6.36

3 YURCHENKO Polina RUS 20 AUG 1993 3 6.11

4 HRYSHUTYNA Krystyna UKR 21 MAR 1992 10 6.10
5 SOOSAAR Kaia EST 24 APR 1993 5 5.96

6 NEJEDLOVÁ Michaela CZE 28 FEB 1993 2 5.94

7 MICHNEA Georgiana ROU 16 AUG 1992 1 5.91
8 ADAY Pinar TUR 7 OCT 1993 4 5.89

9 VISIBELLI Anna ITA 1 JAN 1993 9 5.80

10 MÄKELÄ Kristiina FIN 20 NOV 1992 7 5.75
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 MALKUS Lena 6.26 6.40 6.28 6.15 6.20 x(+0.1) (+0.7) (+1.2) (+0.2) (-1.8) (+1.6)
2 ROTARU Alina 6.03 6.30 5.81 5.94 6.12 6.36(-1.1) (+0.9) (-1.0) (-0.7) (-0.4) (+1.7)
3 YURCHENKO Polina 6.11 5.95 5.89 5.98 6.05 x(-0.1) (-0.1) (+0.2) (-0.8) (-1.8) (+0.1)
4 HRYSHUTYNA K 5.97 6.10 5.77 4.30 x 5.89(+0.3) (-0.4) (-0.5) (-1.5) (+0.2) (-0.4)
5 SOOSAAR Kaia x 5.96 5.80 5.71 x 5.92(-1.0) (+1.0) (-1.7) (-1.0) (-0.4) (-1.3)
6 NEJEDLOVÁ Michaela x 5.94 5.67 5.63 5.55 5.92(+0.4) (+0.3) (0.0) (+0.1) (-0.3) (-1.5)
7 MICHNEA Georgiana x 5.79 5.91 5.67 5.60 5.75(+1.1) (+0.7) (0.0) (-1.2) (-2.1)
8 ADAY Pinar x 5.89 4.74 5.81 x 5.74(-1.0) (+0.5) (-1.7) (-0.5) (-0.5) (-1.8)
9 VISIBELLI Anna 5.80 5.76 5.72(0.0) (+0.2) (+0.3)

10 MÄKELÄ Kristiina 5.75 5.73 x(+0.7) (-0.7) (+0.5)
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Javelin Women Javelin Women

Final Start Time:  18:15

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 LAASMA Liina EST 13 JAN 1992 3 55.99

2 MUZE Lina LAT 4 DEC 1992 4 55.83
3 HENKEL Laura GER 29 FEB 1992 12 55.37 PB

4 LECURIEUX Prescilla FRA 1 DEC 1992 8 54.93

5 VUCENOVIC Marija SRB 3 APR 1993 11 54.73 PB
6 SEDIVÁ Irena CZE 19 JAN 1992 9 53.02

7 ANANCHENKO Evgeniya RUS 7 NOV 1992 1 52.17

8 BOLDYSZ Karolina POL 21 APR 1993 5 51.33
9 KANGAS Jenni FIN 3 JUL 1992 7 50.93

10 JONES Freya GBR 13 NOV 1993 10 49.94

11 MEIER Nathalie SUI 30 MAR 1993 2 49.34
12 DERUN Kateryna UKR 24 SEP 1993 6 49.03

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 LAASMA Liina 53.22 x x 50.04 54.01 55.99
2 MUZE Lina 55.83 51.58 51.75 x 52.50 46.67
3 HENKEL Laura 55.37 x x 49.51 x 50.32
4 LECURIEUX P 51.59 50.92 54.31 47.45 54.93 50.87
5 VUCENOVIC Marija 50.55 51.07 48.08 54.73 54.25 49.52
6 SEDIVÁ Irena 53.02 x 47.23 47.67 48.22 x
7 ANANCHENKO E 48.45 50.52 52.17 48.58 50.78 50.22
8 BOLDYSZ Karolina 51.33 49.08 48.29 45.08 48.37 50.21
9 KANGAS Jenni 47.12 48.73 50.93

10 JONES Freya x 49.94 x
11 MEIER Nathalie 47.25 49.34 48.71
12 DERUN Kateryna 49.03 x 48.74
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4x100m Relay Women 4x100m Relay Women

Round 1 Start Time:  10:30

Rank Nat Nation Lane Result

1 GER Germany 5 43.83 Q

1 - BURGHARDT A (28 APR 1995) 2 - GROMPE Katharina (1 SEP 1993)
3 - LOFAMAKANDA PINTO (2 JUL 1992) 4 - FREESE Anna-Lena (21 JAN 1994)

2 ITA Italy 5 44.56 Q

1 - DE FAZIO Oriana (7 JUN 1992) 2 - SIRAGUSA Irene (23 JUN 1993)
3 - BONGIORNI Anna (15 SEP 1993) 4 - HOOPER Gloria (3 MAR 1992)

3 POL Poland 6 44.97 Q

1 - KISIEL Ayla (28 JUN 1992) 2 - SOKÓLSKA Katarzyna (23 AUG 1993)
3 - STEPIEN Angelika (3 APR 1993) 4 - KALINOWSKA Zuzanna (4 JUN 1993)

4 GBR Great Britain & NI 4 45.04 Q

1 - TAGOE Annie (4 JUN 1993) 2 - WILLIAMS Bianca (18 DEC 1993)
3 - BATTEN Jennie (1 SEP 1992) 4 - NWAWULOR Marylyn (20 SEP 1992)

5 BEL Belgium 6 45.44 Q

1 - BOLINGO MBONGO C (12 JAN 1993) 2 - LAUS Camille (23 MAY 1993)
3 - BOONE Katrijn (24 APR 1992) 4 - RUTJENS Sarah (8 JAN 1992)

6 HUN Hungary 3 45.46 Q

1 - MUNKÁCSY Petra (28 FEB 1992) 2 - SCHMELCZ Fanni (19 APR 1992)
3 - KEREKES Gréta (9 OCT 1992) 4 - NGUYEN Anasztázia (9 JAN 1993)

7 SUI Switzerland 3 45.52 q

1 - KAMBUNDJI Mujinga (17 JUN 1992) 2 - MIANI Loretta (1 JUN 1992)
3 - MAYER Tanja (2 JUL 1993) 4 - DUPASQUIER Aurélie (28 DEC 1992)

8 FRA France 7 45.83 q

1 - DA VEIGA Audilia (13 FEB 1992) 2 - RAIBAUT Mathilde (18 APR 1992)
3 - GALAIS Jennifer (7 MAR 1992) 4 - EUPHRASIA Jessica (27 SEP 1993)

9 SLO Slovenia 7 47.32

1 - TOMCIC-PREZELJ J (25 AUG 1993) 2 - SEPETAVC Manca (9 SEP 1995)

3 - STRAJNAR Laura (9 AUG 1993) 4 - SITAR Alja (11 JUL 1992)

CZE Czech Republic 2 DNF

1 - SEIDLOVÁ Klára (10 MAR 1994) 2 - KRNOULOVÁ Barbora (22 APR 1993)

3 - DOMSKÁ Lucie (13 OCT 1993) 4 - CERNOCHOVÁ Martina (24 FEB 1994)

NED Netherlands 4 DQ R 170.14
1 - SCHIPPERS Dafne (15 JUN 1992) 2 - LUBBERS Eva (6 FEB 1992)

3 - BABEL Janice (10 NOV 1992) 4 - SAMUEL Jamile (24 APR 1992)

4x100m Relay Women

Round 1 Heat 1/2 Start Time:  10:30

Rank Nat Nation Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 ITA Italy 5 0.251 44.56 Q

1 - DE FAZIO Oriana (7 JUN 1992) 2 - SIRAGUSA Irene (23 JUN 1993)

3 - BONGIORNI Anna (15 SEP 1993) 4 - HOOPER Gloria (3 MAR 1992)

2 BEL Belgium 6 0.249 45.44 Q

1 - BOLINGO MBONGO C (12 JAN 1993) 2 - LAUS Camille (23 MAY 1993)
3 - BOONE Katrijn (24 APR 1992) 4 - RUTJENS Sarah (8 JAN 1992)

3 HUN Hungary 3 0.206 45.46 Q

1 - MUNKÁCSY Petra (28 FEB 1992) 2 - SCHMELCZ Fanni (19 APR 1992)
3 - KEREKES Gréta (9 OCT 1992) 4 - NGUYEN Anasztázia (9 JAN 1993)

4 FRA France 7 0.238 45.83 q

1 - DA VEIGA Audilia (13 FEB 1992) 2 - RAIBAUT Mathilde (18 APR 1992)
3 - GALAIS Jennifer (7 MAR 1992) 4 - EUPHRASIA Jessica (27 SEP 1993)

NED Netherlands 4 0.171 DQ R 170.14
1 - SCHIPPERS Dafne (15 JUN 1992) 2 - LUBBERS Eva (6 FEB 1992)
3 - BABEL Janice (10 NOV 1992) 4 - SAMUEL Jamile (24 APR 1992)
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4x100m Relay Women 4x100m Relay Women

Round 1 Heat 2/2 Start Time:  10:40

Rank Nat Nation Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 GER Germany 5 0.171 43.83 Q

1 - BURGHARDT A (28 APR 1995) 2 - GROMPE Katharina (1 SEP 1993)
3 - LOFAMAKANDA PINTO (2 JUL 1992) 4 - FREESE Anna-Lena (21 JAN 1994)

2 POL Poland 6 0.187 44.97 Q

1 - KISIEL Ayla (28 JUN 1992) 2 - SOKÓLSKA Katarzyna (23 AUG 1993)
3 - STEPIEN Angelika (3 APR 1993) 4 - KALINOWSKA Zuzanna (4 JUN 1993)

3 GBR Great Britain & NI 4 0.193 45.04 Q

1 - TAGOE Annie (4 JUN 1993) 2 - WILLIAMS Bianca (18 DEC 1993)
3 - BATTEN Jennie (1 SEP 1992) 4 - NWAWULOR Marylyn (20 SEP 1992)

4 SUI Switzerland 3 0.153 45.52 q

1 - KAMBUNDJI Mujinga (17 JUN 1992) 2 - MIANI Loretta (1 JUN 1992)
3 - MAYER Tanja (2 JUL 1993) 4 - DUPASQUIER Aurélie (28 DEC 1992)

5 SLO Slovenia 7 0.333 47.32

1 - TOMCIC-PREZELJ J (25 AUG 1993) 2 - SEPETAVC Manca (9 SEP 1995)
3 - STRAJNAR Laura (9 AUG 1993) 4 - SITAR Alja (11 JUL 1992)

CZE Czech Republic 2 0.156 DNF

1 - SEIDLOVÁ Klára (10 MAR 1994) 2 - KRNOULOVÁ Barbora (22 APR 1993)
3 - DOMSKÁ Lucie (13 OCT 1993) 4 - CERNOCHOVÁ Martina (24 FEB 1994)

Qualified:  First 3 in each heat (Q) and 2 best performers (q) advance to the Final

4x100m Relay Women

Final Start Time:  16:40

Rank Nat Nation Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 GER Germany 6 0.173 43.42 EJR,CR

1 - BURGHARDT A (28 APR 1995) 2 - GROMPE Katharina (1 SEP 1993)

3 - LOFAMAKANDA PINTO (2 JUL 1992) 4 - FREESE Anna-Lena (21 JAN 1994)

2 ITA Italy 4 0.252 44.52

1 - DE FAZIO Oriana (7 JUN 1992) 2 - SIRAGUSA Irene (23 JUN 1993)

3 - BONGIORNI Anna (15 SEP 1993) 4 - HOOPER Gloria (3 MAR 1992)

3 GBR Great Britain & NI 8 0.168 45.00

1 - NWAWULOR Marylyn (20 SEP 1992) 2 - WILLIAMS Bianca (18 DEC 1993)

3 - BATTEN Jennie (1 SEP 1992) 4 - WILLIAMS Jodie (28 SEP 1993)

4 POL Poland 5 0.186 45.05

1 - KISIEL Ayla (28 JUN 1992) 2 - SOKÓLSKA Katarzyna (23 AUG 1993)

3 - STEPIEN Angelika (3 APR 1993) 4 - KALINOWSKA Zuzanna (4 JUN 1993)

5 BEL Belgium 3 0.240 45.15

1 - BOLINGO MBONGO C (12 JAN 1993) 2 - LAUS Camille (23 MAY 1993)

3 - DE MAITRE Ella (8 APR 1993) 4 - RUTJENS Sarah (8 JAN 1992)

6 HUN Hungary 7 0.179 45.24

1 - MUNKÁCSY Petra (28 FEB 1992) 2 - SCHMELCZ Fanni (19 APR 1992)

3 - KEREKES Gréta (9 OCT 1992) 4 - NGUYEN Anasztázia (9 JAN 1993)

FRA France 2 0.200 DNF

1 - DA VEIGA Audilia (13 FEB 1992) 2 - RAIBAUT Mathilde (18 APR 1992)

3 - GALAIS Jennifer (7 MAR 1992) 4 - EUPHRASIA Jessica (27 SEP 1993)

SUI Switzerland 1 0.150 DNF

1 - KAMBUNDJI Mujinga (17 JUN 1992) 2 - MIANI Loretta (1 JUN 1992)
3 - MAYER Tanja (2 JUL 1993) 4 - DUPASQUIER Aurélie (28 DEC 1992)
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4x400m Relay Women 4x400m Relay Women

Final Start Time:  19:00

Rank Nat Nation Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 GBR Great Britain & NI 4 0.250 3:35.29

1 - KIRK Katie (5 NOV 1993) 2 - JAMES Lucy (18 FEB 1992)
3 - CLIFFORD Amelia (1 MAR 1993) 4 - MCASLAN Kirsten (1 SEP 1993)

2 POL Poland 3 0.249 3:35.35

1 - WYCISZKIEWICZ P (8 JAN 1994) 2 - HOLUB Malgorzata (30 OCT 1992)
3 - SWIETY Justyna (3 DEC 1992) 4 - GORZKOWSKA M (30 APR 1992)

3 GER Germany 5 0.257 3:36.26

1 - HÄFELE Sabrina (4 APR 1993) 2 - GOTZHEIN Stefanie (15 APR 1993)
3 - SCHMIDT Kim Carina (21 JAN 1992) 4 - ZWIRNER Christina (10 MAY 1992)

4 NED Netherlands 2 0.221 3:37.44

1 - DE WITTE Lisanne (10 SEP 1992) 2 - WEVER Marije (22 JUL 1993)
3 - VOSKAMP Anna (21 SEP 1993) 4 - GHAFOOR Madiea (9 SEP 1992)

5 FRA France 6 0.275 3:37.57

1 - RAHAROLAHY Agnès (7 NOV 1992) 2 - BERTHEAU L (24 APR 1992)
3 - CONTION Maeva (31 MAY 1992) 4 - CHABOUDEZ Aurelie (9 MAY 1993)

6 BLR Belarus 8 0.292 3:38.15

1 - KLIMOVICH Agata (19 AUG 1993) 2 - AMIALIASHCHYK H (22 AUG 1992)
3 - ANDRYKEVICH Iryna (27 FEB 1992) 4 - YURENYA Yulia (27 MAY 1992)

7 SUI Switzerland 7 0.288 3:46.04

1 - WERNER Simone (12 MAR 1993) 2 - RENFER Molly (22 AUG 1993)
3 - BARMET Stefanie (29 FEB 1992) 4 - DUPASQUIER Aurélie (28 DEC 1992)
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EUROPEAN JUNIOR RECORD 8397 Torsten VOSS GDR Erfurt (GDR) 7 JUL 1982

CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 8114 Michael KOHNLE FRG Varazdin (YUG) 26 AUG 1989

Rank Bib Name Nat SB 100m LJ SP HJ 400m 110H DT PV JT 1K5 Points
Points

Behind
Leader

1 276 MAYER Kevin FRA 8124MAYER Kevin 11.40 7.52 14.65 2.04 49.41 14.09 41.00 4.80 56.60 4:25.23

(-1.7) (+1.8) (+0.7)

774 (13) 940 (1) 768 (7) 840 (1) 842 (2) 963 (1) 685 (11) 849 (1) 687 (7) 776 (1)

1714 (2) 2482 (2) 3322 (1) 4164 (1) 5127 (1) 5812 (1) 6661 (1) 7348 (1)

8124 CR

2 321 BRUGGER Matthias GER 7853BRUGGER Matthias 11.37 7.35 14.71 2.01 50.25 14.56 44.91 4.60 51.52 4:34.10

(-1.7) (+1.3) (-0.4)

780 (11) 898 (3) 772 (5) 813 (3) 803 (9) 903 (5) 765 (6) 790 (2) 611 (13) 718 (3)

1678 (6) 2450 (5) 3263 (2) 4066 (2) 4969 (3) 5734 (3) 6524 (2) 7135 (3)

7853 271 PB

3 333 HOCK Johannes GER 7846HOCK Johannes 11.16 7.20 16.31 1.89 50.39 14.45 47.37 4.40 53.57 4:46.39

(-1.3) (+2.4) (-0.4)

825 (6) 862 (6) 870 (1) 705 (11) 797 (11) 917 (2) 816 (1) 731 (10) 642 (10) 641 (12)

1687 (5) 2557 (1) 3262 (3) 4059 (3) 4976 (2) 5792 (2) 6523 (3) 7165 (2)

7806 318

4 473 JACOBS Mark NED 7725JACOBS Mark 10.98 7.40 12.79 1.95 49.27 14.66 43.81 4.50 53.36 4:43.49

(-1.3) (+3.0) (+0.7)

865 (1) 910 (2) 654 (18) 758 (6) 849 (1) 891 (8) 742 (9) 760 (5) 638 (11) 658 (10)

1775 (1) 2429 (6) 3187 (5) 4036 (4) 4927 (4) 5669 (4) 6429 (4) 7067 (4)

7725 399 PB

5 438 KREGERS Reinis LAT 7639KREGERS Reinis 11.31 6.90 15.05 2.04 51.70 15.70 45.41 4.60 59.54 4:49.50

(-0.1) (0.0) (-0.1)

793 (9) 790 (10) 793 (3) 840 (1) 738 (16) 767 (18) 775 (4) 790 (2) 731 (3) 622 (16)

1583 (11) 2376 (8) 3216 (4) 3954 (6) 4721 (8) 5496 (7) 6286 (6) 7017 (5)

7639 485 PB

6 337 KLINK Steffen GER 7749KLINK Steffen 11.38 7.06 14.11 2.01 51.48 14.64 44.84 4.40 57.88 4:48.85

(-1.3) (+2.7) (-0.4)

778 (12) 828 (9) 735 (10) 813 (3) 748 (14) 894 (7) 764 (7) 731 (10) 706 (6) 626 (14)

1606 (9) 2341 (9) 3154 (7) 3902 (9) 4796 (6) 5560 (6) 6291 (5) 6997 (6)

7623 501

7 490 ROE Martin NOR 7618ROE Martin 11.11 7.10 14.91 1.86 49.69 15.48 46.91 4.10 62.46 4:47.55

(-1.3) (+1.8) (-0.1)

836 (4) 838 (7) 784 (4) 679 (12) 829 (4) 792 (16) 806 (2) 645 (14) 775 (2) 634 (13)

1674 (7) 2458 (3) 3137 (8) 3966 (5) 4758 (7) 5564 (5) 6209 (7) 6984 (7)

7618 506 PB

8 223 SALURI Karl-Robert EST 7453SALURI Karl-Robert 11.10 7.25 14.21 1.83 49.75 15.57 36.65 4.50 53.32 4:30.12

(-1.3) (+0.9) (-0.1)

838 (2) 874 (5) 741 (9) 653 (19) 826 (5) 782 (17) 597 (17) 760 (5) 638 (12) 744 (2)

1712 (3) 2453 (4) 3106 (10) 3932 (8) 4714 (9) 5311 (11) 6071 (10) 6709 (11)

7453 671 PB

9 228 HASSI Juuso FIN 7400HASSI Juuso 11.45 6.66 13.56 1.83 49.60 14.86 45.95 4.40 57.95 4:48.97

(-1.7) (+2.6) (+0.7)

763 (15) 734 (16) 701 (14) 653 (19) 833 (3) 867 (9) 786 (3) 731 (10) 707 (5) 625 (15)

1497 (16) 2198 (14) 2851 (16) 3684 (13) 4551 (13) 5337 (10) 6068 (11) 6775 (8)

7400 724 PB

10 554 RUDNEV Pavel RUS 7668RUDNEV Pavel 11.14 7.09 12.55 2.01 50.00 14.56 37.43 4.50 44.61 4:40.60

(-1.3) (+1.0) (-0.4)

830 (5) 835 (8) 640 (20) 813 (3) 815 (6) 903 (5) 613 (15) 760 (5) 509 (20) 677 (7)

1665 (8) 2305 (10) 3118 (9) 3933 (7) 4836 (5) 5449 (8) 6209 (8) 6718 (10)

7395 729

11 120 PITTOMILS Nils BEL 7369PITTOMILS Nils 11.62 6.81 13.18 1.86 51.52 15.05 44.09 4.60 58.35 4:40.82

(-0.1) (+2.4) (-0.1)

728 (18) 769 (13) 678 (16) 679 (12) 746 (15) 843 (12) 748 (8) 790 (2) 713 (4) 675 (8)

1497 (15) 2175 (15) 2854 (15) 3600 (15) 4443 (16) 5191 (15) 5981 (12) 6694 (12)

7369 755 PB

12 546 KOPEYKIN Alexander RUS 7526KOPEYKIN Alexander 11.29 7.32 13.75 1.95 52.58 15.16 39.26 4.50 54.05 5:11.93

(-1.3) (+1.1) (-0.4)

797 (7) 891 (4) 713 (13) 758 (6) 700 (17) 830 (13) 650 (14) 760 (5) 649 (8) 493 (19)

1688 (4) 2401 (7) 3159 (6) 3859 (10) 4689 (10) 5339 (9) 6099 (9) 6748 (9)

7241 883

13 467 DARKO Pesic MNE 7067DARKO Pesic 11.84 6.60 15.77 1.86 52.92 15.03 45.31 3.60 53.81 4:39.20

(-1.7) (+1.1) (+0.7)

683 (22) 720 (19) 837 (2) 679 (12) 685 (18) 846 (11) 773 (5) 509 (18) 645 (9) 685 (5)

1403 (19) 2240 (13) 2919 (13) 3604 (14) 4450 (15) 5223 (14) 5732 (13) 6377 (13)

7062 1062

14 104 REBL Matthias AUT 7165REBL Matthias 11.30 6.67 12.18 1.77 50.28 14.47 29.58 4.50 49.88 4:41.52

(-1.7) (+0.8) (-0.4)

795 (8) 736 (15) 617 (21) 602 (21) 802 (10) 915 (3) 456 (20) 760 (5) 587 (16) 671 (9)

1531 (13) 2148 (16) 2750 (20) 3552 (18) 4467 (14) 4923 (18) 5683 (14) 6270 (14)

6941 1183
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Rank Bib Name Nat SB 100m LJ SP HJ 400m 110H DT PV JT 1K5 Points
Points

Behind
Leader

15 112 BROEDERS Arne BEL 7124BROEDERS Arne 11.69 6.65 13.27 1.86 50.98 17.82 41.84 4.00 63.05 4:45.52

(-0.1) (+2.2) (-0.1)

713 (19) 732 (17) 684 (15) 679 (12) 770 (12) 542 (20) 702 (10) 617 (15) 784 (1) 646 (11)

1445 (18) 2129 (18) 2808 (17) 3578 (16) 4120 (19) 4822 (19) 5439 (17) 6223 (15)

6869 1255

16 209 SUAREZ Jorge ESP 7078SUAREZ Jorge 11.81 6.43 14.23 1.86 51.36 15.91 40.02 3.80 51.29 4:40.12

(-1.7) (+2.2) (-0.1)

689 (21) 682 (21) 742 (8) 679 (12) 753 (13) 743 (19) 665 (13) 562 (17) 608 (14) 680 (6)

1371 (21) 2113 (19) 2792 (18) 3545 (19) 4288 (18) 4953 (17) 5515 (16) 6123 (17)

6803 1321

17 461 STANELIS Arnoldas LTU 7141STANELIS Arnoldas 11.76 6.53 14.07 1.95 52.97 15.33 40.12 4.00 46.62 5:07.69

(-0.1) (+1.1) (-0.1)

699 (20) 704 (20) 733 (11) 758 (6) 683 (19) 810 (15) 667 (12) 617 (15) 539 (18) 516 (18)

1403 (20) 2136 (17) 2894 (14) 3577 (17) 4387 (17) 5054 (16) 5671 (15) 6210 (16)

6726 1398

18 576 ALBERTO Dominik SUI 7121ALBERTO Dominik 11.35 6.86 13.81 1.86 50.14 14.53 36.25 NM 51.13 5:06.02

(-1.7) (+1.8) (-0.4)

784 (10) 781 (11) 717 (12) 679 (12) 808 (8) 907 (4) 589 (18) 0 605 (15) 526 (17)

1565 (12) 2282 (11) 2961 (12) 3769 (12) 4676 (11) 5265 (12) 5265 (18) 5870 (18)

6396 1728

19 275 MAUGEIN Maxime FRA 7190MAUGEIN Maxime 11.56 6.62 12.64 1.86 DQ 14.91 33.96 4.20 46.62 4:36.80

(-1.7) (+2.1) (+0.7)

740 (16) 725 (18) 645 (19) 679 (12) 0 860 (10) 543 (19) 673 (13) 539 (18) 701 (4)

1465 (17) 2110 (20) 2789 (19) 2789 (20) 3649 (20) 4192 (20) 4865 (20) 5404 (20)

6105 2019

134 SPIRYN Aliaksei BLR 7575SPIRYN Aliaksei 11.60 6.82 14.71 1.92 50.08 15.26 37.25 NM 49.29 DNS

(-0.1) (+1.5) (+0.7)

732 (17) 771 (12) 772 (5) 731 (9) 811 (7) 818 (14) 609 (16) 0 578 (17)

1503 (14) 2275 (12) 3006 (11) 3817 (11) 4635 (12) 5244 (13) 5244 (19) 5822 (19)

DNF

578 LOOSLI Christian SUI 7330LOOSLI Christian 11.43 NM 12.80 1.92 DNS

(-0.1)

767 (14) 0 655 (17) 731 (9)

767 (22) 1422 (22) 2153 (21)

DNF

168 SEDLÁK Václav CZE 7260SEDLÁK Václav 11.10 6.75 NM DNS

(-1.3) (+1.0)

838 (2) 755 (14) 0

1593 (10) 1593 (21)

DNF

Legend
DNF Did not Finish DNS Did not Start DQ Disqualified DT Discus Throw

H Hurdles HJ High Jump JT Javelin Throw LJ Long jump

NM No Mark Prog. Progressive Pts Points PV Pole Vault

SP Shot Put
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